
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GAURAV ENTERPRISES

DSSHD0034937000

12

JUN-2020

15-JUL-2020 11:1110-JUL-2020

ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1821481717

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46506722

Total Members 336

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,61,518

Total Refund Advance       1,64,376

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,25,894

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,572
AARTI         1,250        1,8001 100656986400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,910
AARTI KUMARI         1,250        1,8002 101446621560 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AARTI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,559
ABHILASH         1,046        1,5073 101571364536 N.A.

       12,559             4       12,559
ABHILASH -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       14,842ABHISHEK
KUMAR

        1,236        1,7814 101318902725 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,341ABHISHEK
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8005 101413937449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
ADESH KUMAR         1,236        1,7816 101509373690 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ADESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       19,058
AJAY SHARMA         1,250        1,8007 101550359887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,379
AJIT KUMAR           865        1,2458 101590657177 N.A.

       10,379            11       10,379
AJIT KUMAR -

       10,379
            0          380 - -

       17,991AKANKSHA
AHUJA

        1,250        1,8009 101403263662 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKANKSHA

AHUJA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,809
ALISHA         1,250        1,80010 101205256072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,980
AMAN         1,250        1,80011 101474391702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058
AMAN RUHELA         1,250        1,80012 101341661540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
RUHELA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,559
AMAR DEEP         1,046        1,50713 101243293105 N.A.

       12,559             4       12,559
AMAR DEEP -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       17,991
AMBRISH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

        1,250        1,80014 100449641767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMBRISH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
AMIT         1,236        1,78115 101197951320 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMIT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,564
AMIT KISHORE         1,236        1,78116 101253557380 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842AMIT
KISHORE

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,593
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80017 101554164303 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,269AMRITPAL
SINGH

          439          63218 101590658305 N.A.
        5,269            19        5,269AMRITPAL

SINGH
-

        5,269
            0          193 - -

       14,842
ANIL KUMAR         1,236        1,78119 101323511721 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        2,768
ANIL KUMAR           231          33220 101590658333 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
ANIL KUMAR -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       15,915
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,91021 100633345978 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          660 - -
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       17,991ANIL KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,80022 100931139727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
ANIL RAJBHAR         1,250        1,80023 101247484581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANIL
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,071
ANIRUDH           922        1,32924 101590657196 N.A.

       11,071            10       11,071
ANIRUDH -

       11,071
            0          407 - -

       17,991
ANJANA DUBEY         1,250        1,80025 100442880549 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANJANA
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
ANJU RANI         1,250        1,80026 100542133480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANJU RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
ANKIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80027 101403262760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,768
ANKIT KUMAR           231          33228 101418755741 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

        4,152ANKIT KUMAR
MISHRA

          346          49829 101210552508 N.A.
        4,152            20        4,152

ANKIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        4,152

            0          152 - -

       21,990
ANKITA         1,250        1,80030 101474391647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991ARAVIND
SAJEEV

        1,250        1,80031 101579833634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARAVIND

SAJEEV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,980ARJUN LAL
MEENA

        1,250        1,80032 100735286422 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARJUN LAL

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,421
ARTI YADAV           618          89133 101379607068 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
ARTI YADAV -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

       14,842
ARUN         1,236        1,78134 100793933997 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ARUN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,223
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,82735 100063227494 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,223ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          577 - -

        8,715
ARUN TYAGI           726        1,04636 100836644833 N.A.

        8,715            14        8,715
ARUN TYAGI -

        8,715
            0          320 - -

       22,898
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80037 100931399558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80038 101323511541 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,638
ASHOK KUMAR           953        1,37339 101459630984 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       15,915ASHOK KUMAR
MEENA

        1,250        1,91040 101590658314 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,915

ASHOK
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -

        2,768ASHWANI
KUMAR

          231          33241 101567848033 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       14,303
BABITA SINGH         1,191        1,71642 101590658282 N.A.

       14,303             7       14,303BABITA
SINGH

-
       14,303

            0          525 - -

       14,842
BABY         1,236        1,78143 101474391741 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BABY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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        5,442
BABY           453          65344 100835249771 N.A.

        5,442            19        5,442
BABY -

        5,442
            0          200 - -

       16,341
BACHCHU         1,250        1,80045 101203101183 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BACHCHU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
BADRI NATH         1,250        1,80046 101550360128 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BADRI NATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,531
BHARAT
BHOOSHAN
MEENA

        1,210        1,74447 101590657203 N.A.
       14,531             5       14,531

BHARAT
BHOOSHAN
MEENA

-
       14,531

            0          534 - -

       17,991BHARAT
KALYANA

        1,250        1,80048 101554164388 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHARAT

KALYANA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058
BHAWNA         1,250        1,80049 101550359818 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHAWNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,594BHAWNA
CHAUDHARY

          133          19150 101474391623 N.A.
        1,594            28        1,594BHAWNA

CHAUDHARY
-

        1,594
            0           58 - -

       14,531
BHIM KUMAR         1,210        1,74451 100112427903 N.A.

       14,531             5       14,531
BHIM KUMAR -

       14,531
            0          534 - -

       18,890
BIMAL KUMAR         1,236        1,78152 100424841669 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BIMAL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,341
BIRENDER         1,250        1,80053 101379607075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIRENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
BRIJESH         1,250        1,80054 100432565202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341CHANDER
SHEKHER

        1,250        1,80055 101368206070 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

SHEKHER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,863CHANDERKANT
A

        1,071        1,54456 100842895384 N.A.
       12,863             4       12,863CHANDERKA

NTA
-

       12,863
            0          473 - -

       14,531CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,210        1,74457 101590658141 N.A.
       14,531             5       14,531CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       14,531
            0          534 - -

        2,768
CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
PANDAY

          231          33258 101590658173 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
PANDAY

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       16,341
CHANDRABHAN         1,250        1,80059 101379606981 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRABH
AN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,421
CHHABIL DASS           618          89160 100561727849 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421CHHABIL
DASS

-
        7,421

            0          273 - -

        8,905
CHITRA           742        1,06961 100508871448 N.A.

        8,905            12        8,905
CHITRA -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       19,058
DEEPA SINGH         1,250        1,80062 101046819202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,915DEEPAK KUMAR
SAXENA

        1,250        1,91063 101330183111 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,915

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -

        2,768
DEEPAK PUNIA           231          33264 101590658224 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768DEEPAK
PUNIA

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       14,842DEEPAK
SHARMA

        1,236        1,78165 101509373688 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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        2,768
DEEPANSHU           231          33266 101590657154 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
DEEPANSHU -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
DEEPIKA AHUJA         1,250        1,80067 101143496085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPIKA
AHUJA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,768
DEVENDRA           231          33268 101590658211 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
DEVENDRA -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

        2,768DEVENDRA PAL
SINGH

          231          33269 101244649065 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768DEVENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
DEVI DATT         1,250        1,80070 100450045451 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVI DATT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
DHAN SINGH         1,250        1,80071 101143217863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341DHANENDAR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80072 101554164524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANENDAR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
DHARMAVEER         1,236        1,78173 101364599286 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842DHARMAVEE
R

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       18,398DHEERAJ
KUMAR

          953        1,37374 101292428365 N.A.
       11,439             0       11,439DHEERAJ

KUMAR
-

       11,439
            0          420 - -

        2,768DILKHUSH
MEENA

          231          33275 101590658253 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768DILKHUSH

MEENA
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
DIMPLE JAGGI         1,250        1,80076 101205256086 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIMPLE
JAGGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
DINESH         1,250        1,80077 100432235457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,687DURGESH
SAHA

          807        1,16278 101186450334 N.A.
        9,687            12        9,687DURGESH

SAHA
-

        9,687
            0          355 - -

       14,531
FIROZ ALAM         1,210        1,74479 101590658156 N.A.

       14,531             5       14,531
FIROZ ALAM -

       14,531
            0          534 - -

        2,768
GAURAV NEGI           231          33280 101590657183 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768GAURAV
NEGI

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       16,341GAURAV
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80081 101368206062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,459GAUTAM
PANWAR

        1,250        1,80082 101550360185 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000GAUTAM

PANWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
GEETA         1,236        1,78183 100463601533 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
GEETA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,541
GOPAL KUMAR         1,236        1,78184 100671311047 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GOPAL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,341GULSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80085 101550360192 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
HAR SWAROOP         1,250        1,80086 101554164414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HAR
SWAROOP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,990
HARI OM         1,250        1,80087 101474391725 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARI OM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,572
HARISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80088 101486918932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,915HIMANSHU
MEENA

        1,250        1,91089 101590658367 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,915HIMANSHU

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          660 - -

        6,926
HIRA DEVI           577          83190 101554164405 N.A.

        6,926            16        6,926
HIRA DEVI -

        6,926
            0          254 - -

       14,531JAGENDRA
KUMAR MEENA

        1,210        1,74491 101590657274 N.A.
       14,531             5       14,531

JAGENDRA
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       14,531

            0          534 - -

       17,991
JAGJIT SINGH         1,250        1,80092 100442884966 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGJIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
JAI BHAGWAN         1,250        1,80093 101195143494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAI
BHAGWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
JAI SINGH         1,250        1,80094 101323936426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,421
JANKI           618          89195 101554164342 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
JANKI -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

        2,768
JASMINE SINGH           231          33296 101590657242 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768JASMINE
SINGH

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       12,559
JITENDER         1,046        1,50797 101106275780 N.A.

       12,559             4       12,559
JITENDER -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       16,341
JITENDRA         1,250        1,80098 101277770389 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,915
JITESH GAUR         1,250        1,91099 101590658322 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915
JITESH GAUR -

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       15,915JOGINDER
KAUSHIK

        1,250        1,910100 101525503171 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,915JOGINDER

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       17,991
JYOTI KUMARI         1,250        1,800101 100438070711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JYOTI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,910
JYOTI PANWAR         1,250        1,800102 101497908932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JYOTI
PANWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
K RAJU         1,236        1,781103 100426982940 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
K RAJU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,980
KAJAL KUMARI         1,250        1,800104 101474391787 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAJAL
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
KALPANA         1,250        1,800105 101222881610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KALPANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
KAMAL         1,236        1,781106 100954264433 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KAMAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,058KAMAL JEET
PAL

        1,250        1,800107 101550359894 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL JEET

PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991KAMAL
MAHAJAN

        1,250        1,800108 100933795248 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

MAHAJAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
KAMLAKANT         1,250        1,800109 101550359839 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMLAKANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       12,797
KANCHAN         1,066        1,536110 100499820453 N.A.

       12,797             9       12,797
KANCHAN -

       12,797
            0          470 - -

       19,564
KARAMVEER         1,236        1,781111 101403263636 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KARAMVEER -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842
KARAN         1,236        1,781112 101474391739 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KARAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,991
KARAN SAXENA         1,250        2,159113 101590658398 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991KARAN
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       15,223
KARAN SINGH         1,250        1,827114 101174108767 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,223KARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          577 - -

       16,341KARMBIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800115 101273632158 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARMBIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
KAVITA RAWAT         1,250        1,800116 100438782912 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAVITA
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,421
KAVITESH           618          891117 100802376284 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
KAVITESH -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

       14,842
KESHWANTI         1,236        1,781118 100954003371 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KESHWANTI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,991KHUSHALI
YADAV

        1,250        1,800119 100542277032 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHALI

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,768KRISHAN
MURARI

          231          332120 101250735583 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768KRISHAN

MURARI
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991KRISHNA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800121 100522003361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991KULDEEP
MEHRA

        1,250        1,800122 100197597745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

MEHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,915
KUNAL         1,250        1,910123 101590658295 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915
KUNAL -

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       14,842
KUNNU         1,236        1,781124 101288218251 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KUNNU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,980
LALIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800125 101474391718 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
LAVAKUSH         1,236        1,781126 101511336120 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
LAVAKUSH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,991
LOKESH KUMAR         1,250        2,159127 101590658102 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991LOKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       16,638
LOKESH KUMAR           953        1,373128 101459628542 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439LOKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       16,341
MAHAK SINGH         1,250        1,800129 101554164507 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
MAHESH         1,250        1,800130 100542660733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
MAMTA KUMARI         1,250        1,800131 100542672595 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAMTA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,990MANDEEP
MADAN

        1,250        1,800132 101579833584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANDEEP

MADAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,687
MANISH           807        1,162133 101516290603 N.A.

        9,687            12        9,687
MANISH -

        9,687
            0          355 - -

        2,768
MANISH KUMAR           231          332134 101590658187 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768MANISH
KUMAR

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       17,991
MANISHA         1,250        1,800135 101232503533 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800136 100221432197 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,275MANOJ
PRAJAPATI

          856        1,233137 101590658351 N.A.
       10,275             8       10,275MANOJ

PRAJAPATI
-

       10,275
            0          377 - -

       16,341
MANOJ RAM         1,250        1,800138 101550360116 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
MANOJ SINGH         1,250        1,800139 100241674590 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,239
MD FIROZ         1,236        1,781140 100565138073 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MD FIROZ -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        2,768MITHILESH
KUMAR

          231          332141 101590658230 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

        2,768
MOHAN KUMAR           231          332142 101590658379 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768MOHAN
KUMAR

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       17,991
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,800143 101571364562 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,800144 100442683737 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
MOHD MUSTAK         1,236        1,781145 101557575080 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MOHD
MUSTAK

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,991
MOHD NAIM         1,250        1,800146 101554164479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD NAIM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,768
MOHIT KUMAR           231          332147 100796751085 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       14,842
MONU         1,236        1,781148 100231591410 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MONU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,980
MONU KUMAR         1,250        1,800149 100469761226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,768MOTI LAL
MEENA

          231          332150 101182192587 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768MOTI LAL

MEENA
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
MUKESH         1,250        1,800151 101403262773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800152 101554164326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,303MUKUL
SHUBHAM

        1,191        1,716153 101590658276 N.A.
       14,303             7       14,303MUKUL

SHUBHAM
-

       14,303
            0          525 - -
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       12,559NARESH
DAHIYA

        1,046        1,507154 101571364527 N.A.
       12,559             4       12,559NARESH

DAHIYA
-

       12,559
            0          461 - -

        7,039NARESH
KUMAR

          403          581155 101474391773 N.A.
        4,839            15        4,839NARESH

KUMAR
-

        4,839
            0          178 - -

       17,991NARESH
KUMAR SAHU

        1,250        2,159156 101590657226 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

NARESH
KUMAR
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       19,572
NASEEM BANO         1,250        1,800157 100657511587 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NASEEM
BANO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
NATTHU SINGH         1,250        1,800158 101368208320 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NATTHU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,768
NAVEEN DRALL           231          332159 101380592519 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768NAVEEN
DRALL

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       17,991NAVEEN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800160 101486918945 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,910
NAVITA         1,250        1,800161 100474114662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,071NAVNEETNARA
YAN SUMAN

          922        1,329162 101590657235 N.A.
       11,071            10       11,071

NAVNEETNA
RAYAN
SUMAN

-
       11,071

            0          407 - -

       17,991
NEELU         1,250        1,800163 100442677986 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEELU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
NEERAJ PAL         1,250        1,800164 101403263643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
NEETA         1,250        1,800165 101139462875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
NEHA DIXIT         1,250        1,800166 101486918913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEHA DIXIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
NEHA KAPOOR         1,250        1,800167 100620353714 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEHA
KAPOOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
NIKHIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800168 101403262756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIKHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,531
NILESH  PATIL         1,210        1,744169 101590657257 N.A.

       14,531             5       14,531NILESH
PATIL

-
       14,531

            0          534 - -

       17,991
NISHA         1,250        1,800170 100541910512 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,768
NITIN GARG           231          332171 101590657261 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
NITIN GARG -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

        7,421
NITIN GUPTA           618          891172 101554164374 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
NITIN GUPTA -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

       14,531
NITIN GUPTA         1,210        1,744173 101590658248 N.A.

       14,531             5       14,531
NITIN GUPTA -

       14,531
            0          534 - -

       19,058
NITIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800174 101554164480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,572
NITIN MEHRA         1,250        1,800175 100657479408 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN MEHRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        8,171NITU
BHADORIA

          681          981176 101366264421 N.A.
        8,171            15        8,171NITU

BHADORIA
-

        8,171
            0          300 - -

       11,519
NOOR KHAN           660          950177 101074812729 N.A.

        7,919             8        7,919
NOOR KHAN -

        7,919
            0          290 - -

       14,842
OM PRAKASH         1,236        1,781178 101540478707 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
OM PRAKASH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,223OM PRAKASH
MEENA

        1,250        1,827179 101590658160 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,223OM PRAKASH

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          577 - -

       14,842OMPRAKASH
SINGH

        1,236        1,781180 101438325842 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842OMPRAKASH

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,110
PANKAJ         1,250        2,299181 100067142632 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,162
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0        1,049 - -

       16,341
PANKAJ         1,250        1,800182 101550360159 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,768PANKAJ KUMAR
SHAH

          231          332183 101083886044 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHAH

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       12,559PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,046        1,507184 100714226335 N.A.
       12,559             4       12,559PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       17,991
PARVEEN         1,250        1,800185 100438179142 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARVEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058PARVESH
GULLIYA

        1,250        1,800186 101221016785 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVESH

GULLIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,299PARVINDER
DAGAR

        1,250        2,076187 101272634391 N.A.
       15,000             1       17,299PARVINDER

DAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          826 - -

       17,518
PAWAN KUMAR           953        1,373188 101074812755 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
PAWAN -

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       16,341
PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800189 100270512723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,493
POOJA DEVI         1,124        1,619190 101413937648 N.A.

       13,493             2       13,493
POOJA DEVI -

       13,493
            0          495 - -

        2,768PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV

          231          332191 101215636724 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768

PRADEEP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       16,341PRADEEP
RAJBHAR

        1,250        1,800192 101116990689 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

RAJBHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,905PRAHLADH
PRASAD GUPTA

          742        1,069193 100809558260 N.A.
        8,905            12        8,905

PRAHLADH
PRASAD
GUPTA

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       17,991PRAKASH
SINGH BISHT

        1,250        1,800194 100643272715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,303
PRAMOD BISHT         1,191        1,716195 101514205220 N.A.

       14,303             7       14,303PRAMOD
BISHT

-
       14,303

            0          525 - -

       17,991
PRANAV         1,250        1,800196 100542353346 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRANAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
PRASHANT         1,236        1,781197 101519874791 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PRASHANT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       19,058PRASHANT
KAKKAR

        1,250        1,800198 101366390361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

KAKKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,167
PREETI         1,180        1,700199 101442726381 N.A.

       14,167             1       14,167
PREETI -

       14,167
            0          520 - -

       17,991
PREETI KUMARI         1,250        1,800200 100542349158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREETI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,863
PRINCE PAL         1,071        1,544201 100838304510 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863
PRINCE PAL -

       12,863
            0          473 - -

       12,455PRINCE
SHARMA

        1,038        1,495202 101590658194 N.A.
       12,455             8       12,455PRINCE

SHARMA
-

       12,455
            0          457 - -

       12,863
PROMILA DEVI         1,071        1,544203 101579833647 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863PROMILA
DEVI

-
       12,863

            0          473 - -

       14,531
PUNEET KALIA         1,210        1,744204 101294507130 N.A.

       14,531             5       14,531PUNEET
KALIA

-
       14,531

            0          534 - -

       17,991
PUNEET KUMAR         1,250        1,800205 100936136252 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUNEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
PURNIMA         1,236        1,781206 101579833606 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PURNIMA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,341RAGHUNANDA
N

        1,250        1,800207 101391110371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAGHUNAND

AN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,256RAGHVENDRA
DUBEY

        1,049        1,511208 101474391756 N.A.
       12,594             0       12,594RAGHVENDR

A DUBEY
-

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       17,991
RAHUL         1,250        1,800209 100541986970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,379
RAHUL RAO           865        1,245210 101516290626 N.A.

       10,379            11       10,379
RAHUL RAO -

       10,379
            0          380 - -

       15,359
RAHUL SINGH           880        1,267211 101292428417 N.A.

       10,559             2       10,559RAHUL
SINGH

-
       10,559

            0          387 - -

        2,768
RAJ KUMAR           231          332212 101590657165 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
RAJ KUMAR -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991RAJ KUMAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,800213 100442655393 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,863
RAJ KUMARI         1,071        1,544214 101449180713 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863
RAJ KUMARI -

       12,863
            0          473 - -

       14,842
RAJA         1,236        1,781215 101155042811 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        2,768
RAJAT YADAV           231          332216 101590657131 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768RAJAT
YADAV

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

        8,410
RAJENDRA           701        1,009217 101247484523 N.A.

        8,410            13        8,410
RAJENDRA -

        8,410
            0          308 - -

       16,341
RAJENDRA         1,250        1,800218 101579833623 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,223RAJENDRA
KUMAR MEENA

        1,250        1,827219 101590657288 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,223

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0          577 - -
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       11,763RAJENDRA
KUMAR MEENA

          980        1,412220 101559315827 N.A.
       11,763             9       11,763

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       11,763

            0          432 - -

       14,842
RAJESH         1,236        1,781221 101368208401 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,915RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,910222 101590657219 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,915

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -

       14,842
RAJIV KUMAR         1,236        1,781223 101273149110 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJIV KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        8,410
RAJNI           701        1,009224 101497735352 N.A.

        8,410            13        8,410
RAJNI -

        8,410
            0          308 - -

       14,842
RAM KISHAN         1,236        1,781225 101323511732 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAM KISHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       11,292
RAMLAKHAN           941        1,355226 101590744261 N.A.

       11,292            11       11,292
RAMLAKHAN -

       11,292
            0          414 - -

       16,341
RAMSIYA SAHU           953        1,373227 101554164357 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439RAMSIYA
SAHU

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       16,341
RAMSWAROOP         1,250        1,800228 101159006809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMSWARO
OP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991RANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800229 101576868546 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800230 101554164422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
REEMU         1,236        1,781231 101352081050 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
REEMU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,991
REETU         1,250        1,800232 101403263615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REETU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,572
RENU BISHT         1,250        1,800233 101057856116 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU BISHT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
RITESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800234 100438859872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
RITIKA GANDHI         1,250        1,800235 101414299791 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITIKA
GANDHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,915
ROHIT         1,250        1,910236 101491803171 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       14,842
ROHIT         1,236        1,781237 101554164433 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ROHIT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,058
ROHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800238 101554164498 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
ROHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800239 100775106873 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
ROUNIT RAJ         1,250        2,159240 101590658269 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
ROUNIT RAJ -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       17,991
RUBY KUMARI         1,250        1,800241 101424430972 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUBY
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,341
RUPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800242 101550360100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
SACHIN         1,236        1,781243 101413937412 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SACHIN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       19,980
SACHIN         1,250        1,800244 101474391681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,517
SACHIN         1,236        1,781245 100937285495 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SACHIN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,863
SADHNA RANI         1,071        1,544246 100861640662 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863SADHNA
RANI

-
       12,863

            0          473 - -

       19,980
SAHIL         1,250        1,800247 101474391699 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,120
SAHIL           843        1,214248 100937343890 N.A.

       10,120             7       10,120
SAHIL -

       10,120
            0          371 - -

       17,991SANDEEP
MEHRA

        1,250        1,800249 100541906703 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

MEHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341SANDEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800250 100432499288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058SANDEEP
YADAV

        1,250        1,800251 101550359856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,915
SANISH         1,250        1,910252 101270164011 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915
SANISH -

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       22,110
SANJAY  KUMAR         1,250        2,299253 101084301727 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,162SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,049 - -

       16,341
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800254 101550360171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
SANJEEV         1,250        1,800255 101550360137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800256 101110197836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,078SANJEEV
KUMAR

          953        1,373257 100925027070 N.A.
       11,439             0       11,439SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       22,110
SANT RAM         1,250        2,299258 100335674893 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,162
SANT RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,049 - -

       16,341SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,800259 101550359825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
SATISH         1,236        1,781260 100056264398 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SATISH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,991
SATISH         1,250        1,800261 101304136708 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,359
SATISH KUMAR           880        1,267262 100928098664 N.A.

       10,559             2       10,559SATISH
KUMAR

-
       10,559

            0          387 - -

       14,842
SAURAV         1,236        1,781263 100954264422 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAURAV -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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        2,768
SAVI BISLA           231          332264 100659252063 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
SAVI BISLA -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

        7,916SAVITA
BHARGAV

          659          950265 101100075591 N.A.
        7,916            14        7,916SAVITA

BHARGAV
-

        7,916
            0          291 - -

       17,991
SEEMA         1,250        1,800266 101424430986 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,863
SEEMA RAJ         1,071        1,544267 101100076087 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863
SEEMA RAJ -

       12,863
            0          473 - -

       19,980
SHANI KUMAR         1,250        1,800268 101474391668 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHANI
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991SHANKAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800269 100442752777 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
SHARWAN         1,250        1,800270 101550360163 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHARWAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058SHASANK MANI
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800271 101349404038 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASANK
MANI
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991SHEETAL
YADAV

        1,250        1,800272 100438390213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEETAL

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,564
SHER SINGH         1,236        1,781273 100424841653 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHER SINGH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       21,990
SHIVAM RUDRA         1,250        1,800274 101234795624 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM
RUDRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,058
SHIVANI         1,250        1,800275 101071979165 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
SHIVANI         1,250        1,800276 100784266809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341SHRI
BHAGWAN

        1,250        1,800277 101550360144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHRI

BHAGWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,058
SHRUTI BHATIA         1,250        1,800278 100019811549 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHRUTI
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341SHUBHAM
PATHAK

        1,250        1,800279 101379606968 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHUBHAM

PATHAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
SHUSHIL
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,250        1,800280 100920604839 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHUSHIL
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,239
SITA RAM         1,236        1,781281 101253557398 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SITA RAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        2,768SITARAM
MEENA

          231          332282 101578549077 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768SITARAM

MEENA
-

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
SNEHLATA         1,250        1,800283 100542543282 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SNEHLATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,147
SOHAN SINGH         1,095        1,578284 101091409236 N.A.

       13,147             7       13,147SOHAN
SINGH

-
       13,147

            0          483 - -

       17,991
SOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,800285 101403262794 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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        2,768
SOMVEER           231          332286 100526299342 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
SOMVEER -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

        8,715
SONIYA           726        1,046287 101554164319 N.A.

        8,715            14        8,715
SONIYA -

        8,715
            0          320 - -

       14,842
SONU         1,236        1,781288 100957442669 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SONU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,799
SOVINDRA           733        1,056289 101459630966 N.A.

        8,799             6        8,799
SOVINDRA -

        8,799
            0          323 - -

       17,991
SUMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800290 100488067041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
SUMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800291 101403263658 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,687
SUMIT KUMAR           807        1,162292 101270682258 N.A.

        9,687            12        9,687SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        9,687

            0          355 - -

       17,991
SUMIT KUMAR         1,250        2,159293 101590658139 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       16,341
SUMITKUMAR         1,250        1,800294 101046949409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMITKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,559
SUNDER LAL         1,046        1,507295 101571364558 N.A.

       12,559             4       12,559
SUNDER LAL -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       14,303
SUNIL KUMAR         1,191        1,716296 101100075673 N.A.

       14,303             7       14,303SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,303

            0          525 - -

       17,991
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800297 101554164467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,991
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800298 100542264160 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,916
SUNIL KUMAR           659          950299 101554164361 N.A.

        7,916            14        7,916SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        7,916

            0          291 - -

        9,786SUNIL KUMAR
RAJORA

          815        1,174300 101590744274 N.A.
        9,786            13        9,786

SUNIL
KUMAR
RAJORA

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       16,638
SUNIL PARASAR           953        1,373301 101459628526 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439SUNIL
PARASAR

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       17,991SUNIL
PUNETHA

        1,250        1,800302 100438510041 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

PUNETHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,517
SUUNY         1,236        1,781303 100938427730 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUNNY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,915
SURAJ MISHRA         1,250        1,910304 101590657149 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915SURAJ
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -

        8,304
SURESH           692          996305 101554164335 N.A.

        8,304            14        8,304
SURESH -

        8,304
            0          304 - -

       16,341
SURESH         1,250        1,800306 101590658346 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
SUSHEELA         1,236        1,781307 101590658207 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUSHEELA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       15,915
SUSHIL KUMAR         1,250        1,910308 101590658125 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,915SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -

       17,991SWATI
BHATNAGAR

        1,250        1,800309 101576868551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SWATI

BHATNAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,541
TEJPAL         1,236        1,781310 101304929501 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
TEJPAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        2,768
TINKU           231          332311 101229990685 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768
TINKU -

        2,768
            0          101 - -

       17,991
UDAY         1,250        1,800312 100438451968 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UDAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,638
UTTAM SINGH           953        1,373313 101219994081 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439UTTAM
SINGH

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       17,991VARSHA
KUMARI

        1,250        1,800314 100939170693 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VARSHA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,839
VARUN         1,153        1,661315 101590658118 N.A.

       13,839             6       13,839
VARUN -

       13,839
            0          508 - -

        2,768
VARUN KUMAR           231          332316 100461761095 N.A.

        2,768            22        2,768VARUN
KUMAR

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

        8,410
VED PRAKASH           701        1,009317 101100076189 N.A.

        8,410            13        8,410VED
PRAKASH

-
        8,410

            0          308 - -

       19,058
VICKY GUPTA         1,250        1,800318 101550359802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VICKY GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
VIJAY DHANGAR         1,236        1,781319 101368208331 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIJAY
DHANGAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,991
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800320 100666565327 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,564
VIJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,781321 100495105974 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        7,421
VIJAY KUMAR           618          891322 100528733399 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
VIJAY KUMAR -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

       16,607
VIKAS BISLA         1,250        1,993323 101279674459 N.A.

       15,000             2       16,607
VIKAS BISLA -

       15,000
            0          743 - -

       17,991VIKAS
CHETIWAL

        1,250        1,800324 100542089055 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

CHETIWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,980
VIKAS MALIK         1,250        1,800325 101474391675 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS MALIK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
VIKAS SOLANKI         1,250        1,800326 101437121480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
SOLANKI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,768VIKASH KUAMR
MEENA

          231          332327 101590658380 N.A.
        2,768            22        2,768

VIKASH
KUAMR
MEENA

-
        2,768

            0          101 - -

       14,842
VIKRAM KUMAR         1,236        1,781328 100954003359 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842
VIMAL         1,236        1,781329 101458321885 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIMAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       16,341
VINIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800330 101579833610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,800331 101143496071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,559
VISHAL         1,046        1,507332 101571364515 N.A.

       12,559             4       12,559
VISHAL -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       14,842
VISHAL         1,236        1,781333 101221331256 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VISHAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,455
YOGESH         1,038        1,495334 101293359360 N.A.

       12,455             8       12,455
YOGESH -

       12,455
            0          457 - -

       15,223
YOGESH         1,250        1,827335 101590657290 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,223
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          577 - -

       12,559YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,046        1,507336 101571364543 N.A.
       12,559             4       12,559YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       12,559
            0          461 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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